
Torridon Primary School  

SEPTEMBER 2023 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

INSET DAY INSET DAY 
First Day of 

autumn term 

Welcome 
meetings – Year 

1 and Year 2 

Welcome 
meetings – Year 

3 and Year 4 
  

 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 
 

18 
 
 

19 
9.00 KS1 Maths 
workshop  
Drama Workshops  
Reception and Year 
1 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Drama 

Workshops Year 
2 and Year 3 

9.00 Friends of 
Torridon PTA 

Annual General 
Meeting 

   

 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

 
9.00 Y3/4 
Maths 
Workshop  

 

4.00-5.00 Y6 
Secondary 

Transfer Drop-
In 

   

 



Torridon Primary School  

OCTOBER 2023 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

        

       

 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 
9.00 Y5/6 

Maths 
Workshop  

     

 
 

9 10 
 

Year  
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

Y4 TRIP 
Parent and carer 

open evening 
Y5/6 Football 
Tournament 

Parent and 
carer open 

evening 

Class and 
individual 

photographs 

Resource Base 
Sensory 
morning 

  

 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
Music 

performances 
Music 

performances 
    

 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

   HALF TERM   

 
 

30 31 
 

     

      



Torridon Primary School  

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 

 
 
 

Y 

4 
 

5 
 

  
YR – Y6 Flu 

Immunisation 
5pm – Year 6 
SATs meeting 

Year 3  
River Walk 

  

 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Black History 
Workshops 

Y5/6 basketball 
tournament 

  
5pm – Year 4 
Multiplication 
Check meeting 

9am Road Safety 
Meeting 

5pm Year 4 
multiplication 
check meeting 

  

 
 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

ANTI BULLYING 
WEEK 

Odd Socks Day 

Author visit  
Korky Paul 

Resource Base to 
SEND sports event  

Unity to Royal 
Opera House 

 
CHILDREN IN 

NEED 
  

 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 ROAD SAFETY 

WEEK 

Year 4 to the 
Barbican (London 

Symphony 
Orchestra) 

 
Year 2 to 

London Zoo 

5pm – Year 1 
phonics 
meeting 

INSET DAY   

 
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

DISABILITY 
AWARENESS 

WEEK 
      



Torridon Primary School  

 

DECEMBER 2023 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

    1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
WHOLE SCHOOL 

ASSESSMENT 
WEEK 

5 
Irie Dance 
Performance  
Resource Base 
bowling festival  
Whole school 
art exhibition 

6 
 

Whole school 
art exhibition 

7 
 

School disco 
 

 

8 9 10 
 

11 
 
Y3\4 Athletics 
Tournament 

12 
 

Year 4 to 
National 
Maritime 
Museum 

13 
NURSERY AND 

RECEPTION 
NATIVITY 
9.15/2.45 

Y5/6 Athletics 
Tournament 

14 
XMAS 

ASSEMBLIES 
9.15 – YEAR 1 
2.45 – YEAR 2 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

XMAS 
ASSEMBLIES 

9.15 – YEAR 5 
2.45 – YEAR 6 

Xmas Lunch 
Xmas Jumper 

Day 

Last day of term  
2pm finish 

XMAS HOLIDAY    

 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Christmas Day Boxing Day      

 



Torridon Primary School  

JANUARY 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

New Year's Day       

 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

FIRST DAY OF 
SPRING TERM 

      

 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 
Y1/2 reading 

workshop  
  INSET DAY   

 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 
Y3/4 reading 

workshop  
     

 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 
Y5/6 reading 

workshop  
     

 



Torridon Primary School  

FEBRUARY 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

       

 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

  HALF TERM    

 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 



Torridon Primary School  

MARCH 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

   
WORLD BOOK 

DAY 
INTERNATIONAL 
WOMEN’S DAY 

  

 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

WHOLE SCHOOL 
ASSESSMENT 

WEEK 
   RED NOSE DAY   

 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
PARENT AND 
CARER OPEN 

EVENING 
 

PARENT AND 
CARER OPEN 

EVENING 
   

 
 

25 26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

   
Last day of term 

2pm finish 
EASTER 

HOLIDAY 
 Easter Sunday 

 



Torridon Primary School  

APRIL 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

Y6 Easter school 
(9.00-12.30) 

Y6 Easter school 
(9.00-12.30) 

Y6 Easter school 
(9.00-12.30) 

Y6 Easter school 
(9.00-12.30) 

   

 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

First day of 
summer term 

  

START OF YEAR 
5 CRICKET 

WORKSHOPS  
(6 WEEKS) 

   

 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

Key stage two  
Athletics 

Tournament 
      

 
 

29 30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 



Torridon Primary School  

MAY 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Early May Bank 
Holiday 

  
Resource Base 

to Tate Modern 
workshop 

   

 
 

13 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

YEAR 6 SATS WEEK   

 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

Spring Bank 
Holiday 

 HALF TERM    

 



Torridon Primary School  

JUNE 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

       

 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 YEAR 4 

MULTIPLICATION 
CHECK  

 

START OF YEAR 6 
BEAM TRANSITION 

WORKSHOPS  
(6 WEEKS) 

    

 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

YEAR 1 
PHONICS 

SCREENING  
      

 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

   

5pm - Year 5 
secondary 

transfer 
meeting 

INSET DAY   

 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

       

 



Torridon Primary School  

JULY 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

       

8 
Reception 
Welcome 
Meeting 

 
 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

WHOLE SCHOOL ASSESSMENT WEEK   

 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

Nursery and 
Reception 
sports day 

 
Summer music 

concert 
Year 1 and Year 

2 sports day 
Year 3,4, 5 and 

6 sports day  
  

 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

Year 6 
production 

Year 6 
production 

 
LAST DAY OF 

TERM  
2pm finish  

   

 
 

29 30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 



Torridon Primary School  

AUGUST 2024 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

       

 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

Summer Bank 
Holiday (SCT) 

      

 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

       

 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

Summer Bank 
Holiday (ENG, 

NIR, WAL) 
      

 


