	SEPTEMBER 2023									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY				
28	29	30	31	1	2	3				
INSET DAY	5 INSET DAY	First Day of autumn term	Welcome meetings – Year 1 and Year 2	Welcome meetings – Year 3 and Year 4	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	9.00 KS1 Maths workshop Drama Workshops Reception and Year	Drama Workshops Year 2 and Year 3	9.00 Friends of Torridon PTA Annual General Meeting	22	23	24				
25	9.00 Y3/4 Maths Workshop	27	4.00-5.00 Y6 Secondary Transfer Drop- In	29	30	1				

	OCTOBER 2023								
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
2	9.00 Y5/6 Maths Workshop	4	5	6	7	8			
9	Y4 TRIP Parent and carer open evening Y5/6 Football Tournament	Parent and carer open evening	Class and individual photographs	Resource Base Sensory morning	14	15			
16	Music performances	Music performances	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	HALF	TERM	28	29			
30	31								

NOVEMBER 2023								
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
30	31	1 YR – Y6 Flu Immunisation	2 5pm – Year 6 SATs meeting	3 Year 3 River Walk	4	5		
Black History Workshops Y5/6 basketball tournament	7	8	5pm – Year 4 Multiplication Check meeting	9am Road Safety Meeting 5pm Year 4 multiplication check meeting	11	12		
ANTI BULLYING WEEK Odd Socks Day	14 Author visit Korky Paul	Resource Base to SEND sports event Unity to Royal Opera House	16	CHILDREN IN NEED	18	19		
ROAD SAFETY WEEK Year 4 to the Barbican (London Symphony	21	Year 2 to London Zoo	23 5pm – Year 1 phonics meeting	24 INSET DAY	25	26		
DISABILITY AWARENESS WEEK	28	29	30	1	2	3		

	DECEMBER 2023								
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
				1	2	3			
4 WHOLE SCHOOL ASSESSMENT WEEK	Irie Dance Performance Resource Base bowling festival Whole school art exhibition	Whole school art exhibition	7 School disco	8	9	10			
Y3\4 Athletics Tournament	Year 4 to National Maritime Museum	13 NURSERY AND RECEPTION NATIVITY 9.15/2.45 Y5/6 Athletics Tournament	XMAS ASSEMBLIES 9.15 – YEAR 1 2.45 – YEAR 2	15	16	17			
XMAS ASSEMBLIES 9.15 – YEAR 5 2.45 – YEAR 6	Xmas Lunch Xmas Jumper Day	20 Last day of term 2pm finish	21 XMAS HOLIDAY	22	23	24			
25 Christmas Day	26 Boxing Day	27	28	29	30	31			

JANUARY 2024									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
New Year's Day									
FIRST DAY OF SPRING TERM	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16 Y1/2 reading workshop	17	18	19 INSET DAY	20	21			
22	23 Y3/4 reading workshop	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30 Y5/6 reading workshop	31	1	2	3	4			

	FEBRUARY 2024								
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			
5	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14 HALF	15 TERM	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
26	27	28	29	1	2	3			

	MARCH 2024									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY				
26	27	28	29	1	2	3				
4	5	6	7 WORLD BOOK DAY	8 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY	9	10				
WHOLE SCHOOL ASSESSMENT WEEK	12	13	14	15 RED NOSE DAY	16	17				
18	PARENT AND CARER OPEN EVENING	20	PARENT AND CARER OPEN EVENING	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				
			Last day of term 2pm finish	EASTER HOLIDAY		Easter Sunday				

APRIL 2024								
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8 Y6 Easter school	9 Y6 Easter school	10 Y6 Easter school	11 Y6 Easter school	12	13	14		
(9.00-12.30)	(9.00-12.30)	(9.00-12.30)	(9.00-12.30)	19	20	21		
First day of summer term			START OF YEAR 5 CRICKET WORKSHOPS (6 WEEKS)					
Key stage two Athletics Tournament	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	1	2	3	4	5		

			MAY 2024			
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6 Early May Bank Holiday	7	8	9 Resource Base to Tate Modern workshop	10	11	12
13	14	15 YEAR 6 SATS WEEK	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 Spring Bank Holiday	28	29 HALF	30 TERM	31	1	2

	JUNE 2024									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY				
27	28	29	30	31	1	2				
YEAR 4 MULTIPLICATION CHECK	4	START OF YEAR 6 BEAM TRANSITION WORKSHOPS (6 WEEKS)	6	7	8	9				
YEAR 1 PHONICS SCREENING	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	5pm - Year 5 secondary transfer meeting	21 INSET DAY	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				

	JULY 2024								
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8 Reception Welcome Meeting	9	10	11	12	13	14			
	WHOLE S	CHOOL ASSESSME	NT WEEK						
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
Nursery and Reception sports day		Summer music concert	Year 1 and Year 2 sports day	Year 3,4, 5 and 6 sports day					
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
Year 6 production	Year 6 production		LAST DAY OF TERM 2pm finish						
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			

AUGUST 2024									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
29	30	31	1	2	3	4			
Summer Bank Holiday (SCT)	6	7	8	9	10	11			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18			
19	20	21	22	23	24	25			
Summer Bank Holiday (ENG, NIR, WAL)	27	28	29	30	31	1			